# Direct Debit mandate



## Instruction to your bank or building society to pay by Direct Debit



## 1. Your bank or building society details

To the manager of

Email

BANK OR BUILDING SOCIETY
Address and postcode
Name(s) of account holder(s)
Bank/building society account number
Branch sort code
Banks and building societies may not accept Direct Debit instructions from some types of account.
Reference (box for League Against Cruel Sports use only)
3. Your details
Mr Mrs Miss Ms Other STATE
First name(s)
Surname
Address and postcode
Telephone

#### Service user number



League Against Cruel Sports, New Sparling House, Holloway Hill, Godalming, GU7 1QZ, United Kingdom.

#### Instructions to your bank or building society

Please pay the League Against Cruel Sports Direct Debits from the account detailed in this instruction subject to the safeguards assured by the Direct Debit Guarantee. I understand that this instruction may remain with the League Against Cruel Sports and, if so, details will be passed electronically to my Bank/Building Society.

Single

Joint

#### 2. Your signatures

Ownership type

Signature 2

Signature

Date

## 4. Your donation details

would like to make a regular payment of

f f3 (individual membership) f f5 (Family membership)

Monthly Commencing on 14th 28th

### 5. Gift Aid declaration - if you are a UK taxpayer, make your donation *giftaid it* worth more at no extra cost

Please treat as Gift Aid donations all qualifying gifts of money made in the last four years, this gift and all future gifts.

I confirm I am a UK taxpayer and understand if I pay less Income Tax and/or Capital Gains Tax than the amount of Gift Aid claimed on all my donations in that year it is my responsibility to pay any difference. Please inform the hospice if you want to cancel this declaration, change your name or address or no longer pay sufficient tax on your income and/or capital gains. Gift Aid is reclaimed by us from the tax you pay for the current year. Your home address is needed to identify you as a current UK taxpayer.

**PRIVACY NOTICE** The League Against Cruel Sports is committed to protecting your personal data. We collect and use your information to process donations, manage memberships, and keep you informed about our activities, all in accordance with the Data Protection Act 2018 and GDPR. Your details are held on our database and we use this to process your donation and any eligible Gift Aid. Your information will not be sold, swapped or leased with anyone. We may contact you from time to time about the work of the League and/ or about fundraising initiatives. You have rights to access, correct, or delete your data and to opt out of marketing communications at any time. For more details, please contact us at **supportercare@league.org.uk** or call **01483 524 250**. To see our full privacy policy visit **www.league.org.uk/our-policies/supporter-privacy-policy/** or request a copy from our Supporter Care Team.

Tick here if you would prefer not to hear from us by post

Tick if you would like to hear	from us by	email	phone	text

Thank you for your kind donation to the League Against Cruel Sports. Please return this completed form to **League Against Cruel Sports**, **New Sparling House, Holloway Hill, Godalming, GU7 10Z**, United Kingdom. Telephone **01483 524 250** (our phone-calls are recorded for training and monitoring purposes). Email **supportercare@league.org.uk www.league.org.uk**.

© 2024 The League Against Cruel Sports. Registered charity in England and Wales (1095234) and Scotland (SC045533). Registered in England and Wales as a company limited by guarantee, no. 04037610